潍坊威骐机械有限公司
WEIFANG WILDA MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
Add:No.3,Yongkang Street,Weifang Economic Development Zone,
          Weifang,Shandong,China.
Tel: 0086-536-8651769        Fax: 0086-536-8668039
Mobile: 0135 0649 6031   /  13953606679
E-mail:  wilda.wang@vip.163.com    /    victor wilda@163.com_
Skype:   victwang@hotmail.com

09. Clamps for Supporting Wheel
 2/01 A Type Curtaining Pinion
Specification: Steel Triple Gears
Unit: piece
 2/03 Welding Joint
1" 、 5/4" General use,
cold extrusion
Product Code:141107300430
Model: WD-ZT
 2/02
 2/04 Table Clamp
      Model                            Specs
WD-27                     Φ27
WD-32                Φ32
               Model                              Length          Thickness
        WD-2.752965                   L=2965             2.75 mm
        WD-2.753965               L=3965             2.75 mm
        WD-2.754965                 L=4965             2.75 mm
        WD-3.02965                   L=2965             3.0 mm
        WD-3.03965                   L=3965             3.0 mm
        WD-3.04965                   L=4965             3.0 mm
 2/05 Supporting wheel
    Model                              Specs
WD-11-27                      Φ27
WD-11-32            Φ32
 2/06 Clamps for Supporting Wheel
     Model                             Specs
WD-6040                   60x40
WD-5050                    50x50
WD-4060                        40x60
WD-4040                      40x40 2/07 Coupling Connector
WD-60WD-56 WD-61 WD-63
Model      WD-56    WD-60   WD-61   WD-63
Unit         Piece
Note: Used for supporting the handspike.
           It needs U clamp or bolt to fix.
 2/08 Washer
Model             Unit
WD-A45         Piece
Note: Used for  A type screening pinion
 2/09
Model            Unit
WD-KJA       Piece
Note: Mounted on input shaft  of A type
pinion for convenience of shaft
installation and dismantle..
Clamps for Supporting Wheel
                Model                                   Length               Thickness
         WD-2.5301050                        L=1050                 2.5 mm
         WD-2.5301250                        L=1250                 2.5 mm
         WD-2.5301450                        L=1450                 2.5 mm
         WD-2.5301650                        L=1650                 2.5 mm
         WD-2.5302000                        L=2000                 2.5 mm
 Rack Arm
Greenhouse Cooling System
2019
Greenhouse Cooling System

       Model                Voltage     Frequence       Power             Speed         Volume      Diameter        Height
                                   (v)               (Hz)                  (w)                (r/min)           (m3/h)    (mm)       (mm)
WD400-W1/220           220                      50                           120                        1400                   2900                  420                       390
WD400-W3/380           380                      50                           120                        1400                   2900                  420                       390
WD500-W1/220           220                      50                           120                        1400                   5000                  520                       390
WD500-W3/380           380                      50                           120                        1400                   5000                  520                       390
2 Exhaust Fan
WD Series Hammer Exhaust fan are
widely used in Agricul ture and industry
vent i lat ion and cool ing. I t is mainly used
for animal husbandry, poultry house,
l ivestock breeding, greenhouse, factory
workshop, text i le etc.
                         Blades                  Blades                 Motor             Air Flow        Input               Size HxWxT
  Model          Diameter(mm)    Speed(rpm)      Speed(rpm)      (m³/h)         Power(w)              (mm)
WD-800             710                       560                    1400              18000            370            800x800x370
WD-1000           900                       560                    1400              28000            750           1000x1000x370
WD-1100          1000                      960                    1400              30000             750            1100x1100x370
WD-1380             1250                          325                        1400                39000              1100            1380x1380x370
WD-1530          1400                      325                    1400               52000              1500           1530x1530x370
WD-1750          1600                      305                  1400              63000           1500            1750x1750x370
Cooling Pad
The cooling of greenhouse is achieved
by the principle of evaporation and
cooling of water. The special made